Boks nr

Hest

VEKTA

M.H. DADDY'S CASH

CORONA CASH

SPARSOM

B(WIN|(F

EVA MARIA

5 JARDAR

6 POLAR BRAGE

7 CATCHTHEMOON
8 ITALY

9 HELLE SPIK

10 LILLY ROSE

11 FAGN

BRAGD

SALTE PERLA

14 ARKTIS

15 RUNA

16 STJERNEFANTA
21 SKEIE THEO

22 SKEIE KNERTEN
23 EL CAZADOR

KELVIN KEY

SARA FRISCO

26 KAISER PAGADI
27 SNAP ATTACK
28 TUSTNA FAKSEN
39

40

41

ELYSIAN FACE

44

45

46

57 LYSENG SOLEN

58 S.K.'S PERFECT PRIDE
59 RAUS R.

BLACK BEAUTY LINE

HANSINE S.

62 JACY B.R.
63 MERKLIN
64 LYKKJE PELLE

HOVEDINNGANG

Boks nr
TRAVHJ@RNET
17 |DIGGINS
18 |KIKOMAN
19 |GOLD RIPASSO
20 |R.M.G. SOMMERFUGL
29 |POFF
30 |STORM JOKERN
31 |KRINGLERS ROSKVA
32 |BROSJAN
33  |FARSKLARS
34 |HOA HOA
35 |HONGSLO VIKTORIA
36 |FR@KEN OLINE
37 |HOLLY VICY
38 |QUITEONTIME
47 |GRUMBAZZ KINI
48 |HARD TIMES
49 |DUFLOT
50 |OMARB.R.
51 |KI@GLSTAD VINNI
52 |BILLIONDOLLAR RAGS
53 |BLEKE BORKEN
54 |ELTON RAGS
55  |BLEKE BEST
56 |BELFORT RAGS
65 |LANGLANDS EOWYN
66 |WHO'S MONI
67 |MONIELITE
68 |LUCKY CHARM M.E.
69 |MOUNTAIN STAR
70 |MONI DEBBI
71  |KOLBU JULIAN
72 |KOLBU TYPEN
73 |JERRY B.R.
74  |AKSETPIA
75 |JARA VILIA
76  |MYRAS MIMO
77 |TANGEN TILLA
78  |VILL DINO
79 |RAPPNOR
80 |R.M.G. FELINE
81 |[STORMARE
82 |[TIPO DI VITTORIA
83 |DRONNING NESS TJO
84  |BEKKE STJERNEN
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

H-SPORT




STALL1

UTSTYRSBOD

GARDEROBER/WC

UTSTYRSBOD

40

SOLITAIRE SUPERB

39

FLORENCE B.

38

37

KJ@LSTAD EDEL

36

GENERAL JAPP

35

CLAIRE THE BRADY

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

VASKEBOKS

VASKEBOKS

LOOKING SUPERB

DIVINE SUPERB

|.D. HOLY GAAGAA

SKJEGGE ROSA

OBRIGADO

O N|joav|»n| b

10

11

GJPLMES SNELLA

12

13

14

15

16

LITTLE LORD V.S.

17

18

19

20

21

@YANS STORM

22

GASTON DESIGN

23

ARONA

VASKEBOKS




Amatgr/Trenerstall

MAGNE OLSEN STALL SORMO
1. COME SAIL GENIUS 1. VICTORY LEE
2. HARPOS NEW YORKER 2. NEZZA CAVIAR
3. 3. OPHELIA DIVICI G.B.
4. 4. TVERDALS THOR
5 5. RUBEN
6. JENNY

7. FLOTATING DEVICE

MONIKA FREMSTAD

1. 3.

2.

STALLA STALLB

1. ULLR A.K. 1. CARAT

2. 2. CRACK ON
3. 3.

4. 4.

5. 5.

STALLC STALL D

1. WELLDONE JACKIE 1. FUTURITY DAY
2. 2.

3 3
4. 4.
5 5






